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the new arts of light

M3 Concept GmbH

Spinnereistr. 6

35576 Wetzlar

Telefon: +49-(0)6441-9027-0 | E-Mail: info@daslicht24.de

Kabelverbinder 5 polig, 130x32mm, IP 68

Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:
Durchmesser:
Gewicht:
Wattage:
Spannung:
Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:
Material:
Farbe:
Katalog/Seite:
Garantie:
Gewicht:
Hersteller:

Link zum Produkt:

H-45611

13cm

3,2cm

3,2cm

0,058 kg

max. 3680 Watt

230V AC, max. 16 A

11}

IP 68

Polyamid PA66, Silikon
schwarz

Outdoor Spz.2022 - S.102
5 Jahr(e)

0.104 kg

Heitronic

HEITRONIC"®

https://www.daslicht24.de/Outdoor/Outdoor-Spezial/Kabelverbinder-5-polig-130x32mm-IP-68.html
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